NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

London Men's Spring Summer 19
Fashion Week dates : June 09 - June 11
Definitive schedule

FRIDAY JUNE 08 CATWALKS

7.00pm

ICEBERG

See invitation

SATURDAY JUNE 09 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am

11.00am
1.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm
7.00pm

DANIEL W. FLETCHER

JOHN LAWRENCE SULLIVAN

ST JAMES
EDWARD CRUTCHLEY

MATTHEW MILLER

OLIVER SPENCER

SHARON WAUCHOB
LIAM HODGES

QASIMI
BLOOD BROTHER

SATURDAY JUNE 09 PRESENTATIONS

BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

Bfc Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA
Menswear & Womenswear

See invitation

BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA
Menswear & Womenswear

See invitation

BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

See invitation

BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

See invitation

BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

9.30am ->
10.30am

10.30am ->
11.30am

11.30am ->
1.30pm

12.30pm ->
2.30pm

2.30pm ->
4.30pm
3.30pm ->
5.30pm

5.30pm ->
6.30pm

CV22 - RUGBY - ENGLAND

E. TAUTZ

LOU DALTON

3 PARADIS X PONY

WOOD WOOD

JORDANLUCA

BEN SHERMAN

Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand
- WC2R 1EA
DiscoveryLAB

See invitation

See invitation

Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand
- WC2R 1EA
DiscoveryLAB

To be confirmed

Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand
- WC2R 1EA
DiscoveryLAB

See invitation
Menswear & Womenswear



SATURDAY JUNE 09 PRESENTATIONS

6.30pm ->
7.30pm

NEWGEN ONE TO WATCH: BIANCA

SAUNDERS

Designer Showrooms - The Store
Studios 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA

SUNDAY JUNE 10 CATWALKS

10.00am
11.00am
12.00pm
1.00pm
3.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm
8.00pm

XANDER ZHOU
A-COLD-WALL*

MAN

CHALAYAN
CHRISTOPHER RAEBURN

KIKO KOSTADINOV

BERTHOLD

COTTWEILER
MARTINE ROSE

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation

BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA
Menswear & Womenswear

See invitation

BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

See invitation

See invitation

SUNDAY JUNE 10 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->
11.30am

10.30am ->
12.30pm

1.30pm ->
2.30pm
2.30pm ->
4.30pm

3.30pm ->
5.30pm

PHOEBE ENGLISH

SOMETHING TO HATE ON

KENT & CURWEN

DANSHAN

MICHIKO KOSHINO

BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

Desigher Showrooms - 180 Strand
- WC2R 1EA
DiscoveryLAB

See invitation

Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand
- WC2R 1EA
DiscoveryLAB

Istituto Marangoni London - 30
Fashion Street - E1 6PX

MONDAY JUNE 11 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.00am

12.00pm

1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

5.00pm

PER GOTESSON

PRIVATE POLICY AND STAFFONLY
PRESENTED BY 7?GQ

PRONOUNCE

CHARLES JEFFREY LOVERBOY
UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER BA
BLINDNESS

WHAT WE WEAR

BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

See invitation
Menswear & Womenswear

See invitation
See invitation

BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

See invitation



MONDAY JUNE 11 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->
11.30am

11.30am ->
3.30pm

11.30am ->
1.30pm

12.30pm ->
1.30pm

1.30pm ->
3.30pm
2.30pm ->
4.30pm

3.30pm ->
5.30pm

KA WA KEY

ASTRID ANDERSEN

BARBOUR INTERNATIONAL

NINE8 COLLECTIVE

NICHOLAS DALEY

MR START

NEWGEN ONE TO WATCH: PARIA
/FARZANEH

Desigher Showrooms - 180 Strand
- WC2R 1EA
DiscoveryLAB

See invitation

See invitation

Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand
- WC2R 1EA
DiscoveryLAB

See invitation

Desigher Showrooms - 180 Strand
- WC2R 1EA
DiscoveryLAB

See invitation


http://www.tcpdf.org

