

Catwalks & Presentations London Men's Spring Summer 19 Fashion Week dates : June 09 - June 11

Definitive schedule

FRIDAY JUNE 08 CATWALKS

7.00pm ICEBERG See invitation

SATURDAY JUNE 09 CATWALKS			
9.00am	DANIEL W. FLETCHER	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA	
10.00am	JOHN LAWRENCE SULLIVAN	Bfc Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA Menswear & Womenswear	
11.00am	ST JAMES	See invitation	
1.00pm	EDWARD CRUTCHLEY	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA Menswear & Womenswear	
2.00pm	MATTHEW MILLER	See invitation	
3.00pm	OLIVER SPENCER	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA	
4.00pm	SHARON WAUCHOB	See invitation	
5.00pm	LIAM HODGES	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA	
6.00pm	QASIMI	See invitation	
7.00pm	BLOOD BROTHER	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA	

SATURDAY JUNE 09 PRESENTATIONS		
9.30am -> 10.30am	CV22 - RUGBY - ENGLAND	Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA DiscoveryLAB
10.30am -> 11.30am	E. TAUTZ	See invitation
11.30am -> 1.30pm	LOU DALTON	See invitation
12.30pm -> 2.30pm	3 PARADIS X PONY	Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA DiscoveryLAB
2.30pm -> 4.30pm	WOOD WOOD	To be confirmed
3.30pm -> 5.30pm	JORDANLUCA	Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA DiscoveryLAB
5.30pm -> 6.30pm	BEN SHERMAN	See invitation Menswear & Womenswear

	PRESENT	

6.30pm -> NEWGEN ONE TO WATCH: BIANCA Designer Showrooms - The Store Studios 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA

SUNDA	\sim 11 IN ID	$A \cap C \wedge T$	F(A/A)
	V 11 11X1E		

10.00am	XANDER ZHOU	See invitation
11.00am	A-COLD-WALL*	See invitation
12.00pm	MAN	See invitation
1.00pm	CHALAYAN	See invitation
3.00pm	CHRISTOPHER RAEBURN	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA Menswear & Womenswear
5.00pm	KIKO KOSTADINOV	See invitation
6.00pm	BERTHOLD	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
7.00pm	COTTWEILER	See invitation
8.00pm	MARTINE ROSE	See invitation

SUNDAY JUNE 10 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am -> 11.30am	PHOEBE ENGLISH	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
10.30am -> 12.30pm	SOMETHING TO HATE ON	Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA DiscoveryLAB
1.30pm -> 2.30pm	KENT & CURWEN	See invitation
2.30pm -> 4.30pm	DANSHAN	Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA DiscoveryLAB
3.30pm -> 5.30pm	MICHIKO KOSHINO	Istituto Marangoni London - 30 Fashion Street - E1 6PX

MONDAY JUNE 11 CATWALKS

10.00am	PER GÖTESSON	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
11.00am	PRIVATE POLICY AND STAFFONLY PRESENTED BY ??GQ	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
12.00pm	PRONOUNCE	See invitation Menswear & Womenswear
1.00pm	CHARLES JEFFREY LOVERBOY	See invitation
2.00pm	UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER BA	See invitation
3.00pm	BLINDNESS	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
5.00pm	WHAT WE WEAR	See invitation

MONDAY JUNE 11 PRESENTATIONS		
9.30am -> 11.30am	KA WA KEY	Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA DiscoveryLAB
11.30am -> 3.30pm	ASTRID ANDERSEN	See invitation
11.30am -> 1.30pm	BARBOUR INTERNATIONAL	See invitation
12.30pm -> 1.30pm	NINE8 COLLECTIVE	Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA DiscoveryLAB
1.30pm -> 3.30pm	NICHOLAS DALEY	See invitation
2.30pm -> 4.30pm	MR START	Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA DiscoveryLAB
3.30pm -> 5.30pm	NEWGEN ONE TO WATCH: PARIA /FARZANEH	See invitation